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Ratethe over all ambience of Muralidhar Girls’ College (Accredited by NAAC with A Grade)

B E— Good (50.000%)

Fair (4.545%)
—Wery Poor (0.000%)
Poor (0.000%)
Excellent (45.455%)

BN Excellent (45.455%) 1 Good (50.000%) WM Fair (4.545%) MEM Poor (0.000%) 0 Very Poor (0.000%)



Rate the Subjects offered, and academic flexibility provided by the Muralidhar Girls’ College.

[ T — — Good (48.837%)

Fair (6.977%)
Poor (0.000%)
—Wery Poor (0.000%)

Excellent (44.186%)

B Excellent (44.186%) 00 Good (43.837%) MM Fair (6.977%) N Poor (0.000%) 99 Very Poor (0.000%)



Rate the academic environment of Muralidhar Girls’ College

Very good (54.545%) — — - -

good (13.636%)

Satisfactory (6.818%)
———Not Satisfactory (0.000%)

Extremely satisfactony (25.000%)

B Extremely satisfactory (25.000%) 99 Very good (54 .545%) M good (13.636%) MM Sstisfactory (6.818%) 00 Mot Satisfactory (0.000%)



Rate the campus (beyond the classroom) environment of Muralidhar Girls’ College

Fair (13.636%)
good (56.818%) —

Mot Satisfactory (3.091%)
~————Bad (0.000%)

Extremely good (20.455%)

B Extremely good (20.455%) 00 good (56.318%) MM Fair (13.626%) MM Not Sstisfactory (3.031%) 00 Bad (0.000%)



Rate the security arrangements (Guard, CCTV, Fire extinguisher) provided by Muralidhar Girls’ College.

Good (63.636%) ——

Fair (5.051%)
Poor (2.2737%)
- - — —Wery Poor (0.000%)

Excellent (25.000%)

B Excellent (25.000%) 990 Good (63.636%) MM Fair (3.051%) MM Poor (2.273%) 00 Very Poor (0.000%)



Teachers motivate students to regularly attend classes and maintain attendance records

- — —Usually (22.727%)

Moderately (4.545%)
Rarely (0.0007%)
~ Mever [2.273%)

Always (70.455%)

B Always (70.455%) PO Usually (22.727%) M Moderately (4.545%) B Rarely (0.000%) 000 Never (2.273%)



Teachers are committed to completing the syllabus within the specified timeframe

Agree (B8.182%) — — ——

neither agree nor disagree (4.545%)
_— —stronglydisagres (0.000%)
disagree (0.000%)

Strongly agree (27 273%)

BN Strongly agree (27.273%) WU Agree (B2.182%) Edﬂﬂﬂg??ﬂe nor disagree MM disagree (0.000%) [0 stronglydisagres (0.000%)



Rate the fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers

T o — Usually fair (36.264%)

Maoderately (9.091%)
Farely (2.273%)
Mever (2.273%)

Mways fair (50.000%)

B Always fair (50.000%) B0 Usually fair (36.264%) B Moderately (3.091%) W Rarely (2.273%) 00 Never (2.273%)



Teachers are regular and punctual in the class.

— Usually (37.273%)

Moderately (11.364%)

Rarely (4.545%)
-~ . — —MNewer (0.000%)

Always (56.818%)

B Always (56.818%) 0 Usually (27.273%) B Moderately (11.364%) MM Rarely (4.545%) 00 Never (0.000%)



Teachers employ student-friendly approaches and consistently provide counselling and guidance in areas beyond academic matters.

Agree (55.814%)

neither agres nor disagree (2.326%)
— —stranglydisagres (0.000%)
disagree (0.000%)

Strongly agree (41.860%)

I Strongly agree (41.860%) 00 Agree (B5.814%) = l:l'lzﬂl:ﬁﬁﬂér EEIQFEE nor disagree EEM disagree (0.000%2) D99 stronglydisagree (0.000%)
2267



Central library of the college has sufficient subject oriented Books / Journals and other study materials

Agree (50091%) ——

neither agree nor disagree (6.818%)
disagree (0.000%)
— — —strongly disagres (4.545%)

Strongly agree (29.545%)

I Strongly agree (29.545%) 00 Agree (59.091%) - EIEIP;_IH'IEEF EEIQFBE nor disagree WM disagree (0.000%) 000 strongly disagree (4.545%)
A18%



How frequently did you visit the college Central library?

occasionally (25 5817%)

frequently (44186%) ——

rarely (6.577%)
———never (0.000%)

Regularly (23.256%)

I Regularly (23.256%) 00 frequently (44.186%) M occasionally (25.581%) WM rarely (6.977%) 000 never (0.000%)



Rate the Reading room environment and Computer accessibility with Internet connectivity

Good (63.636%) —

Fair (11.364%)
Poor (0.000%)
Very Poor (2.273%)

Excellent (22.727%)

B Excellent (22.727%) 00 Good (63.636%) MM Fair (11.364%) N Poor (0.000%) 99 Very Poor (2.273%)



How helpful is the Library WhatsApp group of the college?

very helpful (45 488%) - —
maderately helpful (22 727%)

rarely helpful (2.273%)
Mat at all helpful (2. 273%)

Extremely helpful (27.273%)

B Extremely helpful (27.273%) B0 very helpful [45.-1552}_ _— moderately helpful (22.727%) I rarely helpful (2.273%)



The Book lending process is user-friendly

No (0.000%)
Yes (86.047%) ——
do not know (13.953%)

B Yes (36.047%) PO No(0.000%) MM donot know (13.953%)



The library staff members are helpful

Agree (63.636%) —— — —
neither agree nor disagres (2.273%)
_— —strongly disagres (0.000%)
disagree (0.000%)
Strongly agree (34.091%)

I Strongly agree (34.091%) 00 Agree (63.636%) - {rzﬂ%?eem disagree HEM disagree (0.000%) 0 strongly disagree (0.000%)



Rate the availability of Books in the Departmental Seminar Library

Good (BOO097%)— ——

Fair {11.364%)
Poor (0.000%)
— —Wery Poor (0.000%)

Excellent (23.545%)

B Excellent (23.545%) 00 Good (59.001%) B Fair (11.364%) M Poor (0.000%) 99 Very Poor (0.000%)



The College provides all sorts of assistance regarding availing different scholarships/ free ship

Agree (62.182%) ——

neither agree nor disagree (6.818%)
disagree (2.273%)
_— —strongly disagres (0.000%)

Strongly agree (22.727%)

N Strongly agree (22.727%) 000 Agree (BB.182%0) = EE:?;‘I*'EEF EEIQFBE nor disagree EEM dizagree (2.273%) 0O strongly dizagree (0.000%)
A18%



Rate the access to information mechanism (through Website/ departmental WhatsApp group/ college notice board)

Good (65.30%%) — —

Fair (5.051%)
Satisfactory (0.000%)
— Mot satisfactory (0.000%)

Excellent (25.000%)

B Excellent (25.000%) 90 Good (65.505%) MM Fair (3.091%) WM Sstisfactory (0.000%) 00 Mot satisfactory (0.000%)



Behaviour of the office staff is cordial.

Moderately (18.182%)

Usually (27273%) —
Rarely (11.3643%)

MNever (£.818%)

Always (36.364%)

B Always (36.364%) I Usually (27.273%) B Moderately (18.182%) B Rarely (11.364%) 00 Never (6.818%)



Rate the grievance redressal mechanism adopted by the College

Good (65.909%) — — — —

Fair (12.182%)

Satisfactory (2.273%)
———Not satisfactory (0.000%)

Excellent (12.636%)

B Excellent (13.636%) 00 Geod (65.309%) MM Fair (18.182%) E Sstisfactory (2.273%) 00 Not satisfactory (0.000%)



Students can approach the principal/ teachers during any difficulty

Agree (63.636%) —— — —
neither agree nor disagree (0.000%)
disagree (2.273%)
- strongly disagree (0.000%)
Strongly agree (34.091%)

I Strongly agree (34.091%) 000 Agree (B3 636%) = E'EE}'EF EEIQFBE nor disagree EEM dizagree (2.273%) 0O strongly dizagree (0.000%)
000%



Rate the ICT facilities provided by the Muralidhar Girls’ College.

Good (3626%) — Fair (22.727%)

Poor (0.000%)
—Very Poor (0.000%)

Excellent (12.636%)

B Excellent (13.636%) 00 Good (63.636%) MM Fair (22.727%) N Poor (0.000%) 99 Very Poor (0.000%)



Do you have easy access to college computer browsing Centre

T — — Mo (9.091%)

do not know (27 273%)

-

Yes (BIGIRE)——

B Yes (B3.636%) O No(3.031%) M do not know (27.273%)



Rate the Career counselling and placement opportunities provided by the college

Good (48.780%) — —

B Excellent (12.135%) 00 Good (48.780%)

B Fair (36.585%)

Fair (36.585%)

Poor (2.435%)

——Wery Poor (0.000%)

B Foor (2.435%)

Excellent (12.195%)

0 Very Poor (0.000%)



Rate the Common room, Gym and Indoor sports facilities of the College

Good (63.636%) — — — —

Fair (13.636%)
Poor (0.000%)
—\ery Poor (0.000%)

Excellent (22.727%)

B Excellent (22.727%) 00 Good (63.636%) MM Fair (12.636%) MM Poor (0.000%) B9 Very Poor (0.000%)



Rate the overall facilities available in the campus including access to safe drinking water/ sanitation/ college canteen/first aid etc.

Fair (18.605%)

Good (2791%) —

Poor (4.651%)
Very Poor (2.326%)

Excellent (11.628%)

B Excellent (11.628%) 00 Good (62.731%) M Fair (18.605%) N FPoor (4651%) 090 Very Poor (2.326%)



Have you enrolled yourself in Programmes like Yoga/Self-defence?

Mo (77.273%)

Yes (22.727%)

BN Yes (22727%) O Mo (V7.273%)



Have you enrolled yourself in College NCC or NSS?

Mo (77.273%)

Yes (22.727%)

BN Yes (22727%) O Mo (V7.273%)



The College prioritises the mental and physical health of students through arrangement of a visiting doctor and mental counselling.

Agree (BB182%) - —

Meutral (13.636%)
Disagree (0.000%)
Strongly Disagree (2.273%)

Strongly agree (15.509%)

I Strongly agree (15.9053%) 000 Agree (B2.182%) MM Meutral (13.636%) WM Disagree (0.000%) 0 Strongly Disagree (2.273%)



Does the college encourage students in showcasing the talent of the students in the fields of sports/ science/ extra-curricular and co-
curricular activities?

T — — Usually (36.364%)

Sometimes (11.364%)
Rarely (2.273%)
—Mever (0.000%)

Always (50.000%)

B Always (50.000%) B0 Ususlly (36.364%) EEM Sometimes (11.264%) WM Rarely (2273%) 000 Never (0.000%)



Are you aware of the existing extra-curricular and co-curricular clubs in the College

. No(20455%)
Yes (79.545%)

BN Yes (79.545%) 0 Mo (20.455%)



Did you actively participate in any of the college organised functions/ programmes/ events/ festivals during your academic journey?

Usually (43182%) ——

Moderately (13.636%)

Rarely (6.218%)
-~ . — —MNewer (0.000%)

Always (36.364%)

B Always (36.264%) 0 Usually (43.182%) M Moderately (12.636%) MM Rarely (6.818%) 00 Never (0.000%)



Tick three observations/ suggestions (maximum) that you feel important for overall improvement

Courses should be introduced on communication...
{12.363%)

Laboratories should be more equipped
(2.778%)

Extra-curricular! Co-curricular clubs should .
{5.556)

Cheap store and Book bank facilities 1s_..

0.926% T Classrcominfrastructure should be...
( ) ~— (4.6307%)

T Cuollege should have hostel facility

Internship oppertunities for all students..— (3.704%)

(28.7047%)
College should open Commerce stream...
Academiz-industry linkage should be. —_ _ . .
(7.407%) —————Cleanliness and hygiene need attention
(24.074%)
- Cleanliness and hygiens nesd Academiz-industry linkage Internship opportunities - Cheap store and Book bank
attention should be strengthened I for all students should be facilities iz necessary
(24.0747%) {7 407%) introduced {0.9267%)

(28.704%)

Print




